NOVA SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 060925  | P
	■ Mechanical - Sleek, light and unobtrusive close-to-the-track design that seamlessly
blends into any environment from die cast aluminum. Polycarbonate crafted lense and
reflector.
	■ Electrical - Field select from 3 lumen outputs using SelectDrive technology. Universal
120V only, 50/60 Hz drivers available. 120V drivers are dimmable to 5% using TRIAC or

Lightolier
Type adapter
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NOVT/9CCTS/SD/DIM120V/UNV/H/BLPART #
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
FOOTNOTES： Factory setting at highest lumen output and 3500K CCT
¹ Non-stock item:may be subject to extended lead time and minimum order quantity.  Please contact factory for details.
SCAN ME
or Click Here
TECHNICAL INFORMATION  NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS PHOTOMETRY
LOGISTIC INFOMRATION CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
NOVA SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 060925  | P
Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power THD Power Factor
120V, Forward and reverse
phase dimming to 5%
 120V 50 / 60Hz 580mA/760mA/950mA 30/40/50W <20% >0.9
Product Wattage
3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
NOVT/9CCTS/SD/DIM120V/UNV/x/yy
30 2,700 90 3,000 100 2,850 95
40 3,600 90 4,000 100 3,800 95
50 4,500 90 5,000 100 4,750 95
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS
5-
5/
16
"
56.2°
7-
3/
16
"
2-
1/
2"
8-5/8"
30W  40W  50W 3000K  3500K 4000K
Power Selectable CCT Selectable
9-5/16"
2-
1/
2"
1”
1-3/8”
H-Halo Track
For use with single
circuit track applications
Adapters
J-Juno Track
For use with single and
two-circuit track applications
1-7/16”
1-1/8”
0-360°
NOVA SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 3REV: 060925  | P
PHOTOMETRY
NOVA Track
Distance to the wall
Center of